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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: Website question
1 message

Melkebeke Carine <Carine.Melkebeke@azoudenaarde.be> Mon, May 11, 2020 at 1:48 PM
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Staelens Marc <Marc.Staelens@azoudenaarde.be>

Dear Kate,

 

I prepared our order which will bes end to ou  in a few days, a�er signature  of our management.

 

Please send to me your proforma invoice.

 

Invoice and delivery adress :

 

GAZO VZW

Minderbroedersstraat 3

9700 Oudenaarde (Belgium)

 

Tel.  +32 55 33 66 83

VAT n° BE 0863456188

 

Please also men�on your payment condi�ons.

 

Thanks in advance for a quick respons.

 

Best Regards,

 

 

 

 

Carine Melkebeke
Aankoopdienst

T 055/33 66 83. F 055/33 66 70
Minderbroedersstraat 3 . 9700 Oudenaarde
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www.azoudenaarde.be

 

 

 

Van: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Namens Kate Griffiths
Verzonden: maandag 11 mei 2020 10:08
Aan: Staelens Marc <Marc.Staelens@azoudenaarde.be>
Onderwerp: Website ques�on

 

Good morning Marc, 

 

Thank you for your website question.

 

Item 1410000, the V1000 Foetal Heart Simulator has a lead time of approximately 4-6 weeks.

 

The price is €775 each EXW.

 

If you require a proforma invoice, I would need your invoice and delivery addresses in order to set up a new account for
you.

 

Viamed is the distributor for this item.

 

Please let me know if I can be of any further assistance.

 

Many thanks.

 

Kind regards.

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from
home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will.
Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
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